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SALDO INICIAL 4,347,456.73 4,347,456.73

03/01/2024 03/01/2024 03/01/2024 g\lg;aeﬁ)%g POR DEDUCCION 000000 17 3,063,616.66 0.00 7,411,073.39 3,063,616.66 0.00 7,411,073.39C0N
11/01/2024 11/01/2024 11/01/2024 Transferencia entre Cuentas Emitida 000000 00017 0.00 913,041.67 6,498,031.72 0.00 913,041.67 6,498,031.72CON
15/01/2024 15/01/2024 16/01/2024 Transferencia entre Cuentas Emitida 000000 00027 0.00 913,041.67 5,584,990.05 0.00 913,041.67 5,584,990.05C0N
22/01/2024 22/01/2024 22/01/2024 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Debito 000000 47947 0.00 980,238.92 4,604,751.13 0.00 980,238.92 4,604,751.13CON
24/01/2024 31/12/2023 24/01/2024 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Credito 000000 48058 308,989.52 0.00 4,913,750.65 308,999,52 0.00 4,913,750.65CON
25/01/2024 25/01/2024 25/01/2024 Asignacicn Cuota de Pago Debito 000000 48085 0.00 308,999.52 4,604,751.13 0.00 308,999.52 4,604,751.13C0N
26/01/2024 26/01/2024 26/01/2024 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Debito 000000 48160 0.00 33,225.66 4,571,525.47 0.00 33,225.66 4,571,525.47CON
01/02/2024 01/02/2024 01/02/2024 :;\IE(':‘:ITS%%SS POR DEDUCCION 000000 23254 2,100,300.00 0.00 6,671,825.47 2,100,300.00 0.00 6,671,825.47CON
08/02/2024 08/02/2024 08/02/2024 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Debito  C00000 48345 0.00 167,460.50 6,504,364.97 0.00 167,460.50 6,504,364.97 CON
09/02/2024 09/02/2024 09/02/2024 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Debito 000000 48362 0.00 1,122,023.05 5,382,341.92 0.00 1,122,023.05 5,382,341.92CON
21/02/2024 21/02/2024 21/02/2024 :;IIE%RI‘EI?)(I)\SS POR DEDUCCION 000000 29496 2,100,300.00 0.00 7.482,641.92 2,100,300.00 0.00 7,482,641.92CON
08/03/2024 08/03/2024 08/03/2024 Transferencia entre Cuentas Emitida 000000 (00223 0.00 540,933.10 6,941,708.82 0.00 540,933.10 6,941,708.82CON
11/03/2024 11/03/2024 11/03/2024 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Debito 000000 48844 0.00 167.460.50 6,774,248.32 0.00 167,460.50 6,774,248.32CON
13/03/2024 13/03/2024 13/03/2024 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Debito 000000 48891 0.00 68,297.19 6,705,951.13 0.00 68,297.18 6,705,951.13CON
18/03/2024 18/03/2024 18/03/2024 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Debito 000000 48974 0.00 1,171,683.75 5,534,267.38 0.00 1,171,683.75 5,534,267.38CON
11/04/2024 11/04/2024 11/04/2024 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Debito 000000 49394 0.00 167,460.50 5,366,806.88 0.00 167,460.50 5,366,806.88CON
22/04/2024 22/04/2024 22104/2024 lFlt\‘E%R!BESII)aZ POR DEDUCCION 000000 63215 2,100,300.00 0.00 7,467,106.88 2,100,300.¢0 0.00 7.467,106.83CON
23/04/2024 23/04/2024 23/04/2024 :;l&l%g:%(zg POR DEDUCCION 000000 65425 2,100,300.00 0.00 9,567,406.88 2,100,300.00 0.00 9,567,406.88 CON
25/04/2024 25/04/2024 26/04/2024 Transferencia entre Cuentas Emitida 000000 00402 0.00 854,656.48 8,712,750.40 0.00 854,656.48 8,712,750.40CON
26/04/2024 26/04/2024 26/04/2024 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Debito 000000 49698 0.00 1,108,164.25 7,604,586.15 0.00 1,108,164.25 7,604,586.15CON
13/05/2024 13/05/2024 13/05/2024 ::lgRg%%g POR DEDUCCION 000000 75343 10,471,000.00 0.00 18,075,586.15 10,471,000.00 0.00 18,075,586.15CON
15/05/2024 15/05/2024 15/05/2024 Asigcr:a::ion Cuota de Pago Debito 000000 50048 0.00 167,460.50 17,908,125.65 0.00 167,460.50 17,908,125.65CON
16/05/2024 16/05/2024 17/05/2024 Transferencia entre Cuentas Emitida 600000 00499 0.00 1,185,891.34 16,722,234.31 0.00 1,185,891.34 16,722,234.31CON
17/05/2024 17/05/2024 17/05/2024 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Debito 600000 50106 0.00 1,108,164.25 15,614,070.06 0.00 1,108,164.25 15,614,070.06 CON
24/05/2024 24/05/2024 24/05/2024 Transferencia entre Cuentas Emitida 000000 00526 0.00 10,471,000.00 5,143,070.06 0.00 10,471,000.00 5,143,070.06 CON
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04/06/2024 04/06/2024 04/06/2024 :;\IEGCRBESDOZ POR DEDUCCION 000000 88920 2,100,300.00 0.00 7,243,370.06 2,100,300.00 0.0c0 7,243,370.06 CON
11/06/2024  11/06/2024 11/06/2024 Asigr‘talci:\ Cuota de Pago Debito 000000 50541 0.00 186,000.00 7.057,370.06 0.00 186,000.00 7,057,370.06CON
25/06/2024 25/06/2024 25/06/2024 INE%T&E)%% POR DEDUCCION 000000 101674 2,100,300.00 0.00 9,167,670.06 2,100,300.00 0.00 9,157,670.06 CON
27/06/2024 27106/2024 27/06/2024 isignaciun Cuota de Pago Debito 000000 50846 0.00 167,460.50 8,990,209.56 0.00 167,460.50 8,990,209.56 CON
28/06/2024 28/06/2024 28/06/2024 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Debito 000000 50874 0.00 1,108,164.25 7,882,045.31 0.00 1,108,164.25 7,882,045.31CON
15/07/2024 15/07/2024 15/07/2024 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Debito 000000 51144 0.00 6,000.00 7,876,045.31 0.00 6,000.00 7,876,045.31CoN
15/07/2024 15/07/2024 15/07/2024 Transferencia entre Cuentas Emitida 000000 00699 0.00 1,078,348.51 6,797,686.80 0.00 1,078,348.51 6,797,696.80CON
17/07/2024 17/07/2024 17/07/2024 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Debito 000000 51197 0.00 173,460.50 6,624,236.30 0.00 173,460.50 6,624,236.30CON
22/07/2024 22/07/2024 22/07/2024 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Debito 000000 51283 0.00 1,108,164.25 5,516,072.05 0.00 1,108,164.25 5,516,072.05C0N
26/07/2024 26/07/2024 26/07/2024 ?&R&%ﬁg POR BEDUCCION 000000 122912 2,100,300.00 0.00 7,616,372.05 2,100,300.00 0.00 7,616,372.05CCN
14/08/2024 14/08/2024 14/08/2024 Asigrlmclon Cuota de Pago Debito  C00000 51692 0.00 173,460.50 7,442,911.85 0.00 173,460.50 7,442,911.55CON
15/08/2024 15/08/2024 15/08/2024 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Debito 000000 51715 0.00 1,137,036.75 6,305,874.80 0.00 1,137,036.75 6,305,874.80CoN
03/09/2024 03/09/2024 03/09/2024 g“&'}g[?)?\ss POR DEDUCCION 000000 147468 2,100,300.00 0.00 8,406,174.80 2,100,300.00 0.00 8,406,174.80CON
09/09/2024 09/09/2024 10/09/2024 Transferencia entre Cuentas Emitida 600000 00898 0.00 1,231,950.22 7,174,224.58 0.00 1,231,950.22 7,174,224 58 CON
10/09/2024 10/08/2024 10/09/2024 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Debilo 000000 52242 0.00 184,243.16 6,989,981.42 0.00 184,243.16 6,989,981.42CON
12/09/2024 12/09/2024 12/09/2024 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Debito 000000 52275 0.00 1,126,254.09 5,863,727.33 0.00 1,126,254.09 5,863,727.33CON
18/09/2024 18/09/2024 18/09/2024 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Debito 000000 52400 0.00 184,243.16 5,679,484.17 0.00 184,243.16 5,679,484.17CON
02/10/2024 02/10/2024 02/10/2024 :;‘JEG(':'TBE?)% POR DEDUCCION 000000 164784 2,100,300.00 0.00 7.779,784.17 2,100,300.00 0.00 7,779,784.17CON
10/10/2024 10/10/2024 10/10/2024 Asigna::ion Cuota de Pago Debito 000000 52792 0.00 803,000.00 6,976,784.17 0.00 803,000.00 6,976,784.17CoN
14/10/2024 14/10/2024 14/10/2024 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Debito 000000 52867 0.00 498,805.02 6,477,979.15 0.00 498,805.02 6,477,979.15CON
16/10/2024  16/10/2024 16/10/2024 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Debito 000000 52911 0.00 811,692.23 5,666,286.92 0.00 811,692.23 5,666,286.92CON
17/10/2024 17/10/2024 17/10/2024 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Debito 000000 52940 0.00 498,805.02 5,167,481.90 0.00 498,805.02 5,167,481.80CON
21/10/2024 21/10/2024 22/10/2024 Transferencia entre Cuentas Emitida 000000 01498 0.00 1,498,434.35 3,669,047.55 0.00 1,498,434.35 3,669,047.55¢0N
29/10/2024 29/10/2024 29/10/2024 g‘lE(E:ITBE%OS POR DEDUCCION 000000 179086 2,100,300.00 0.00 5,769,347.55 2,100,300.00 0.00 5,769,347.55CON
01/11/2024 01/11/2024 01/11/2024 Asignacisrs Cuota de Pago Debito 000000 53259 0.00 879,999.29 4,889,348.26 0.00 879,999.29 4,889,348.26 CON
12/11/2024 12/11/2024 12/11/2024 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Debito 600000 53423 0.00 1.327,595.25 3,561,753.01 0.00 1,327,595.25 3,561,753.01CoN
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13/11/2024 13/11/2024 13/11/2024 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Debito 000000 53453 0.00 30,000.00 3,531,753.01 0.00 30,000.00 3,531,753.01 CON
15/11/2024 15/11/2024 15/11/2024 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Debito 000000 53511 0.00 152,284.26 3,379,468.75 0.00 152,284.26 3,379,468.75CON
21/11/2024 21/11/2024 21/11/2024 INSC'TSI?DDS POR DEDUCCION 000000 192676 2,100,300.00 0.00 5,479,768.75 2,100,300.00 0.00 5,479,768.75C0N

S

05/12/2024 05/12/2024 05/12/2024 ﬁsignaci:r\'l Cuota de Pago Debito 000000 53939 0.00 165,250.00 5,314,518.75 0.00 165,250.00 5,314,518.75CON
06/12/2024 06/12/2024 06/12/2024 Asignacion Cuota de Pago Debilo 000000 53972 0.00 957,550.00 4,356,968.75 0.00 957,550.00 4,356,968.75 CON
10/12/2024 10/12/2024 10/12/2024 Asignacion Cuata de Pago Debito 000000 54054 0.00 1,327,595.25 3,029,373.50 0.00 1,327,595.25 3,029,373.50CON
16/12/2024 16/12/2024 16/12/2024 IFI;ISRESDDS POR DEDUCCION 000000 209506 1,120,716.66 0.00 4,150,090.16 1,120,716.66 0.00 4,150,090.16 G0N
17/12/2024 17112/2024 17/12/2024 Asi;:rlx‘zlci:?Cuota de Pago Debito 000000 54230 0.00 202,936.40 3,947,153.76 0.00 202,936.40 3,947,153.76 CON
19/12/2024 19/12/2024 19/12/2024 INSRESOS POR DEDUCCION 000000 213164 3,079,883.34 0.00 7,027,037.10 3,079,883.34 0.00 7,027,037.10C0N
30/12/2024 30/12/2024 30/12/2024 ":rai;?e"r::?iia entre Cuentas Emitida 000000 01766 0.00 1,083,107.89 5,943,929.21 0.00 1,083,107.89 5,943,929.21CCN

Fecha desde 01/01/2024 00:00 Hasta 31/12/2024 00:00
Fecha de Registro

Cuenta :100010102384894
REPUBLICA DOMINICANA EN PESOS DOMINICANOS - BR
Sub-Cuenta :0100170000

INSTITUTO NACIONAL DE LA UVA

41,147,516.18

39,551,043.70

41,147,516.18

39,551,043.70



